FPERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-05-109-070 20 FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

501 SNYDER TERRACE ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-21=-71

3-31-89

6-1-89
1-24-94

1-24-94
10-2-97
10-7-97
10-7-97
5-21-01
11-16-05

TROUTWINE CHARLES R & ETHEL E

SEEDS, NADINE 3 TR. C.F. 3.70
SEEDS MARY M 3 TRS NO C.F. CERT.
STEDMAN JOE 3 TRS C.F. 5.00
STAMPER, BETTY 3 TRS NO C.F.
STAMPER, GUY & BETTY 3 TRS NO C.F.
STAMPER BETTY & PATRICIA PENDLETON 3TRS SP 10,000
PENDLETON PATRICIA & GUY STAMPER 3TRS NO SP
PENDLETON PATRICIA 3TRS NO SP
STAMPER ALAN M TRS S.P. NO FEE
WILSON TAMMY J 3TRS SP NO FEE




